From: Grenfell Tower Leaseholder's Association
<grenfellleaseholdersassociation@hotmail.co.uk >

Sent: 27 September 2013 08:50
To: pmaddison@kctmo.org.uk
Cc: cllrr.atkinson@rbkc.gov.uk; jjenes@kctmo.org.uk; dir.dentcoad @rbke.gov.uk;

Jonathan.Bore@rbkc.gov.uk; jseward@kctmo.org.uk;
camilla.horrox@trinitymirror.com; Amanda.Johnscn@rbkec.gov.uk;
ClirWilliams@rbke.gov.uk; clirwill@rbke.gov.uk;

Councillor.Weatherhead @rbkc.gov.uk; ClirWeale@rbkc.gov.uk;
cllirwarrick@rbke.gov.uk; cdir-wade@rbke.gov.uk; Councillor.Taylor@rbke.gov.uk;
cllr.rutherford@rbkec.gov.uk; Clir.Rossi@rbkec.gov.uk; Clir.Read @rbkc.gov.uk;
cllr.pascall@rbke.gov.uk; cllr.palmer@rbke.gov.uk; dlr.paget-brown@rbke.gov.uk;
ClIr.O'Neill@rbke.gov.uk; cllir.neal@rbke.gov.uk; cllrmoylan@rbkc.gov.uk;
Clir.Mosley@rbke.gov.uk; clr.mingay@rbke.gov.uk; cirmills@rbke.gov.uk;
Councillor.Mason@rbkc.gov.uk; clirmarshall@rbkec.gov.uk;
Cllr.Mackover@rbke.gov.uk; cllrlindsay@rbkegov.uk;
Councillor.Lightfoot@rbkec.gev.uk; ClirJones@rbke.gov.uk;

clir.hushand @rbke.gov.uk; Coundillor.Holt@rbkegov.uk;
Councillor.Hoier@rbkec.gov.uk; Clir.Healy@rbke.gov.uk;
Councillor.Hargreaves@rbke.gov.uk; clirgardner@rbke.gov.uk;
Clir.Freeman@rbkc.gov.uk; Clir.Faulks@rbkc.gov.uk; clir.donaldscn@rbkec.gov.uk;
cllr.condon-simmonds@rbke.gov.uk; clir.collinson@rbkegov.uk;
Clir.Coleridge@rbkc.gov.uk; Councillor.Coates@rbkc.gov.uk;
Cllr.Caruana@rbkec.gov.uk; Clir.Campion@rbkec.gov.uk; Clir.Campbell3
@rbkc.gov.uk; ClirCampbell@rbke.geov.uk; dirbuxton@rbke.gov.uk;

clirfbuxton@rbkegov.uk; Clir.Buckmaster@rbke.gov.uk; clirborwick@rbke.gov.uk;
isrumble@kctmo‘org‘uk; Daniel Wood; Anthony Parkes;
I C c clic daffarn; Judith Blakeman; jclifton@kctmo.org.uk;

Robert Black; laura,johnsen@rbkc.gov.uk; williams@kctmo.org.uk
Subject: GTRP newsletter update in the lift of Grenfell Tower

Dear Mr Peter Maddison,

This is to inform you that why you have changed your tactics instead of distributing the leatlets or
newsletter in relation to GTRP to every residents of Grenfell Tower but to stick in the litts only.

It is rather very inconvenience for the residents to read the two pages of your update in a minute while
somecne 1s in the lift for many reasons. It is small print as well. You don’t expect the residents to
understand your complex procurement project you claimed to be within a minute.

Why on earth KCTMO Itd stopped dropping the leatlets to individuals flats to update the residents of
Grenfell Tower. We believe that is very extreme measure from the KCTMO/EMB to save money for the
KCTMO Ltd when Management fee- Leaseholders along paid by the Lancaster west estate for the financial
year 2012/13 were £87,548.00 and an individual contribution were £182.01. What is going on?

We the GTLA would like you to email us the copy of the Leatlets or newsletter as a matter of urgency:.
Best wishes

Tunde Awoderu
The VYice chairman
The Grenfell Tower leaseholder’s Association
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The Royal Borough of Kensington and Chelsea.

This e-mail may contain information which 1s confidential,
legally privileged and/or copyright protected. This e-mail
is intended for the addressee only. If you receive this in
error, please contact the sender and delete the material
from your computer.
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